Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

27/10/2016

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

SHARJAH AIRPORT - WADI AL HILO LADIES CLUB

Sharjah Sport Council

Etape - Stage :

3

Epreuve - Race: SHARJAH TOUR Distance : 345.22 km
Moyenne - Average : 38.07km/h
Rang Dos. N° licence UCI NOM Prénom Equipe Nat. Temps Ecart
Rank Bib UCI Code Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 5 MAR19820714  JELLOUL Adil SKYDIVE DUBAIPRO CYCLINGT ~ MAR 09h04'00"
2 2 ESP19760309 MANCEBO Francisco SKYDIVE DUBAI PRO CYCLING T ESP 09h04'06" 06"
3 132 BLR19911104 BAZHKOU Stanislau MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 09h04'25" 25"
4 11 ERI19910228 TESFOM OKUBAMARIAM Issak SHARJAH TEAM ERI 09h05'29" 01'29"
5 156 ESP19880905 GUARDIOLA TORA Salvador TEAM UKYO ESP 09h05'46" 01'46"
6 133 UKR19910921  GOLOVASH Oleksandr MINSK CYCLING CLUB UKR 09h05'51" 01'51"
7 121 SVK19870916  TYBOR Patrik DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 09h06'00" 02'00"
8 101 FRA19890721 DESRIAC Loic SINGHA INFINITE CYCLING TEAM  FRA 09h06'18" 02'18"
9 104 FRA19770629 POULY Peter SINGHA INFINITE CYCLING TEAM  FRA 09h06'23" 02'23"
10 155 ESP19890328  ABERASTURI IZAGA Jon TEAM UKYO ESP 09h07'00" 03'00"
11 21 MAR19920306 = KARMOUCHI Hatim AL MARAKEB PRO CYCLING TEA  MAR 09h07'01" 03'01"
12 136 BLR19890803 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 09h07'02" 03'02"
13 151 JPN19901118 HIRAI Eiichi TEAM UKYO JPN 09h07'10" 03'10"
14 1 MAR19910202  HADDI Soufiane SKYDIVE DUBAIPRO CYCLINGT  MAR 09h07'24" 03'24"
15 54 SRB19830327  JOVANOVIC Nebojsa MASSI - KUWAIT CYCLING PROJE  SRB 09h07'52" 03'52"
16 15 ALG19970607  * MANSOURI Oussama SHARJAH TEAM ALG 09h07'58" 03'58"
17 131 BLR19880106 PAPOK Siarhei MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 09h08'06" 04'06"
18 13 ERI19921227 AFEWERKI Elias SHARJAH TEAM ERI 09h08'18" 04'18"
19 135 BLR19810407 SOBAL Yauhen MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 09h08'26" 04'26"
20 115 BEL19910115 LEGLEY Matthias VERANCLASSIC-AGO BEL 09h08'40" 04'40"
21 25 CAN19941001  * WILLIAMS David AL MARAKEB PRO CYCLING TEA  CAN 09h09'13" 05'13"
22 14 ALG19950113 * MANSOURI Abderrahmane SHARJAH TEAM ALG 09h09'15" 05'15"
23 102 RUS19760828  FAST Konstantin SINGHA INFINITE CYCLING TEAM  RUS 09h09'24" 05'24"
24 23 MAR19910101  HIDA Abdellah AL MARAKEB PRO CYCLING TEA  MAR 09h09'28" 05'28"
25 52 GER19901220  HELLMANN Julian MASSI - KUWAIT CYCLING PROJE GER 09h09'35" 05'35"
26 31 UAE19881008  ALHAMMADI Yousif NASR DUBAI UAE 09h09'41" 05'41"
27 103 THA19930106 NONTHICHAN Khunakon SINGHA INFINITE CYCLING TEAM  THA 09h09'46" 05'46"
28 32 UAE19900108  ALMANSOORI Ahmed NASR DUBAI UAE 09h09'47" 05'47"
29 94 MAS19890609  MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 09h10'01" 06'01"
30 4 UKR19930701  ZMORKA Marlen SKYDIVE DUBAIPRO CYCLINGT  UKR 09h10'06" 06'06"
31 112 FRA19860920  JULES Justin VERANCLASSIC-AGO FRA 09h10'08" 06'08"
32 114 FRA19850906 MASSON Christophe VERANCLASSIC-AGO FRA 09h10'17" 06'17"
33 123 SVK19940206  * LAJCHA Juraj DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 09h10'32" 06'32"
34 134 BLR19960414  * |[VASHKIN Anton MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 09h10'35" 06'35"
35 55 GER19740414  KEUSER Andreas MASSI - KUWAIT CYCLING PROJE  GER 09h10'51" 06'51"
36 24 MAR19901028  AADEL Reda AL MARAKEB PRO CYCLING TEA  MAR 09h11'15" 07'15"
37 34 UAE19870531  ALBALUSHI Majid NASR DUBAI UAE 09h11'37" 07'37"
38 173 EGY19941204  * NASSER RAGAEI Islam EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM EGY 09h12'24" 08'24"
39 92 MAS19920124  MARZUKI Nur Amirul Fakhruddin TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 09h12'26" 08'26"
40 142 BRN19871230  SAYED Ahmed khalil BAHRAIN NATIONAL TEAM BRN 09h12'32" 08'32"
41 33 UAE19911109  ALMANSOORI Jaber NASR DUBAI UAE 09h12'44" 08'44"
42 113 FRA19920703 CARESMEL Alexis VERANCLASSIC-AGO FRA 09h12'50" 08'50"
43 153 JPN19940922 * NAKAI Michimasa TEAM UKYO JPN 09h13'00" 09'00"
44 51 KUW19950502  * ALAJMI Abdulhadi MASSI - KUWAIT CYCLING PROJE  KUW 09h13'20" 09'20"
45 73 QAT19900404 ELBOURDAINAY Ahmed QATAR NATIONAL TEAM QAT 09h14'16" 10'16"
46 143 BRN19871103 ALl Hasan Jawad BAHRAIN NATIONAL TEAM BRN 09h14'38" 10'38"
47 56 BEL19861029 TIGRINE Mehdi MASSI - KUWAIT CYCLING PROJE  BEL 09h15'32" 11'32"
48 161 AZE19870212  ASADOV Elchin AZERBAIDJAN NATIONAL TEAM AZE 09h15'45" 11'45"
49 162 AZE19850422  ALAKBAROV Mahammad AZERBAIDJAN NATIONAL TEAM AZE 09h16'13" 12'13"
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ITA19890616
UAE19870225
SVK19951209
MAS19910429
EGY19940326
QAT19880411
UAE19910103
BEL19910104
SIN19901214
EGY19960820
EGY19941027
MAR19940225
UAE19860808
BRN19870917
MAS19831210
FRA19940501
UAE19950811
BRN19950101
EGY19940125
MAS19861011
UAE19960607
JPN19961212
QAT19860829
ESP19860913
UAE19940301
UAE19930915
THA19960923
ALG19850202
SVK19971030
SVK19871217
OMA19940222
UAE19941110
OMA19920603
OMA19930904
BRN19861231
QAT19910414
QAT19931130
UAE19941117
SVK19950911
EGY19950723
OMA19910223
AZE19881114
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PALINI Andrea

ALMEMARI Nasser

* CULLY Jan Andrej

OTHMAN Muhamad Adiq Husainie
* ELSAYES Mohamed
MOOSA Said

ALHOSANI Mohamed
BREYNE Jonathan

GOH Choon Huat

* AYMAN ELSAYED Mohamed
* MOSTAFA Mohamed

* GAIZ Haitam

ALHASSANI Al

MANSOOR Mohamed

SALEH Mohd Zamri

* FLET Axel

* AL KAABI Saif Mayoof

* YAHIAALDEEN Dhiab

* ELSAYED Mohamed
MANAN Anuar

* TALAL SOUDIR SHIR Mohamad
* NAKAI Tadaaki

AFIF Abdullah

CASENY CATALA Ruben

* ALMANSOORI Mohammed Yousef

ABDULLA Ammar

* SEANAUMNUAYPHON Tanaphon
HANACHI Abdelbaset

* ZIMANY Kristian

PALCAK Jozef

* AL RASDI Musaab

* MAYOUF Khalid

AL YAARIBI Hishem

AL BOOSHRI Hatim

TAHA Alawi

KHALID Elbardiny
JARBOUA Abdelrahman

* AL ALI Ibrahim

* HARAG Tomas

* ABDELLATIF Ahmed

AL SHANDOUDI Mohammed
SHIRALIYEV Ogtay

SKYDIVE DUBAI PRO CYCLING T
NASR DUBAI

DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM

QATAR NATIONAL TEAM

UAE NATIONAL TEAM
VERANCLASSIC-AGO
TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM

EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM

AL MARAKEB PRO CYCLING TEA
UAE NATIONAL TEAM

BAHRAIN NATIONAL TEAM
TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
VERANCLASSIC-AGO

UAE NATIONAL TEAM

BAHRAIN NATIONAL TEAM
EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM
TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
NASR DUBAI

TEAM UKYO

QATAR NATIONAL TEAM

MASSI - KUWAIT CYCLING PROJE
AL MARAKEB PRO CYCLING TEA
UAE NATIONAL TEAM

SINGHA INFINITE CYCLING TEAM
SHARJAH TEAM

DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
OMAN NATIONAL TEAM
SHARJAH TEAM

OMAN NATIONAL TEAM

OMAN NATIONAL TEAM
BAHRAIN NATIONAL TEAM
QATAR NATIONAL TEAM

QATAR NATIONAL TEAM
SKYDIVE DUBAI PRO CYCLING T
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM

OMAN NATIONAL TEAM
AZERBAIDJAN NATIONAL TEAM

ITA
UAE
SVK
MAS
EGY
QAT
UAE
BEL
SIN
EGY
EGY
MAR
UAE
BRN
MAS
FRA
UAE
BRN
EGY
MAS
UAE
JPN
QAT
ESP
UAE
UAE
THA
ALG
SVK
SVK
OMA
UAE
OMA
OMA
BRN
QAT
QAT
UAE
SVK
EGY
OMA
AZE

09h16'50" 12'50"
09h17'19" 13'19"
09h18'13" 14'13"
09h18'24" 14'24"
09h18'39" 14'39"
09h18'45" 14'45"
09h19'13" 15'13"
09h19'26" 15'26"
09h19'33" 15'33"
09h19'35" 15'35"
09h19'40" 15'40"
09h20'22" 16'22"
09h20'28" 16'28"
09h20'32" 16'32"
09h20'34" 16'34"
09h20'47" 16'47"
09h20'54" 16'54"
09h20'58" 16'58"
09h21'17" 1717
09h21'20" 17'20"
09h21'27" 1727
09h21'32" 17'32"
09h22'00" 18'00"
09h22'16" 18'16"
09h22'22" 18'22"
09h22'43" 18'43"
09h23'04" 19'04"
09h23'25" 19'25"
09h24'03" 20'03"
09h24'04" 20'04"
09h24'26" 20'26"
09h24'42" 20'42"
09h25'49" 21'49"
09h26'02" 22'02"
09h26'19" 22'19"
09h27'36" 23'36"
09h27'47" 23'47"
09h28'39" 24'39"
09h28'49" 24'49"
09h30'00" 26'00"
09h30'09" 26'09"
09h32'48" 28'48"
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